Angus Energy plc

("Angus Energy" or the "Company")

Investor Conference Call

Angus Energy plc. (AIM: ANGS) is today, as previously announced, holding a conference call for analysts and investors at 16:30 British Summer Time.

Executive Chairman Jonathan Tidswell-Pretorius and Managing Director Paul Vonk will give a short presentation followed by a question and answer session. To participate in this conference call, please dial in to 0808 109 0700 (UK Toll Free) or +44 (0) 20 3003 2666 (Standard International) using the participant password "Angus".

A recording of the call will be made available to download from the Company website at www.angusenergy.co.uk.

END

Enquiries:

Angus Energy Plc	
Jonathan Tidswell-Pretorius / Paul Vonk	Tel: +44 (0) 208 899 6380
Beaumont Cornish (NOMAD)	
James Biddle/ Roland Cornish	Tel: +44 (0) 207 628 3396
www.beaumontcornish.com	
Optiva Securities Limited (BROKER)	
Jeremy King/ Ed McDermott	Tel: +44 (0) 203 137 1902
Abchurch	
Tim Thompson	Tel: +44 (0) 20 7398 7700

About Angus Energy plc.

Angus Energy plc. is an AIM quoted independent onshore oil and gas development company focused on leveraging its expertise to advance its portfolio of UK assets as well as acquire, manage and monetise select projects. Angus Energy owns the majority interest and operates conventional oil production fields in Brockham (PL 235) and Lidsey (PL 241).

Full details on the PL 235 and PL 241 licences are set out in the Company's AIM Admission document dated 12 November 2016.